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Blind Sports NS Charity Auction Saturday, May 25, 2019 Bubba Ray’s Sports Bar Too Halifax 6 pm

Auction ltem

30 min Massage Cole Harbour
Physio & Rehab

Chocolate & Goodies basket

Canadiana Book Bundle 3 books

Paining from Pat Hennigar

Full Grooming Service at Elaine’s
Poodle Parlou

2 Heavy Duty Cookie Sheets

10-piece Stoneware Bakeware

Honey & Ginger

Chater Meat Market

$10 Esso Gas

Detailing Service at O’'Regan’s

ArmorAll Car Care Kit

4 Wheel Alignment at OK Tire
Dartmouth

4 Wheel Alignment at OK Tire
Dartmouth

Mystery Summer Fun Grab Bag

Sunglasses

Polarized Fishing Sport Glasses &
Hat

Value

$64.00
$40.00

$80.00

$150.00

$62.00

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$20.00

$10.00

$65.00

$75.00

$92.00

$92.00

$15.00

$80.00

$40.00

Description

Messier; Rick Mercer “Final Report”; Alan Doyle
“"Where I Belong”

12 x 24 acrylic original entitled “A Different Point of
View”

On Cole Harbour Rd in Dartmouth. For small or medium dogs
Bath, Nails, Ears, Clipping and/or Hand scissoring

President’s Choice textured non stick carbon steel
cookie sheets, even-baking

10 pieces, dishwasher safe, President’s Choice

Products & Services for holistic health, acupuncture,
reflexology, massage, beauty products, food, suppliments

Chater Meat Market provides quality meats at low prices.
Located on Wyse Rd Dartmouth

Expires May 2020

Expires May 2020

hat, frisbee, sunglasses, infusion water bottle,
running book, other small items

Donor

Cole Harbour Physio & Rehab

Parsons ICF Construction

Pat Hennigar
Elaine’s Poole Parlour

Gentlemen Family

Gentlemen Family

Honey & Ginger Dartmouth

Chater Meat Market
Dartmoiuth

O’Regan’s

Terry Broadbent

OK Tire Dartmouth

OK Tire Dartmouth

The Pye Family

Rainbow Net & Rigging
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2 Folding camp chairs

Canadian Flag

Solar Powered 18.5" Lighthouse

North Beast hat & North End
Halifax tote from Fresh Prints

North Beast hat & North Agricola
Street tote from Fresh Prints

New Scotland Clothing Co.

$50 off Footwear at Aerobics First

$50 off Footwear at Aerobics First

Arcteryx Jacket / Hoody MEN’'S

Arcteryx Jacket / Hoody
WOMEN'’S

Jacket Men's M plus pens & adult
colouring booklet

Large Pizza at Euro Pizza
$25 at Boston Pizza
$50 at Costco

$20 at Sobeys
$20 at Sobeys

$20 at Sobeys

$25.00

$50.00

$45.00

$25.00

$25.00

$35.00

$50.00

$50.00

$300.00

$300.00

$40.00
$20.00
$25.00
$50.00

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00

Gentlemen Family

90x180 cm for exterior use, made of nylon Jennie B

Outdoor decor donated by Kent Russel Lake Kent Russell Lake

Snap back adjustable hat will fit almost anyone, with North
Beast on the front, green in colour. Red tote bag. All designed
by local artists and donated by Fresh Prints custom apparel
on Agricola St in Halifax

Snap back adjustable hat will fit almost anyone, with North
Beast on the front, solid red in colour. Blue tote bag. All
designed by local artists and donated by Fresh Prints custom
apparel on Agricola St in Halifax

New Scotland Clothing Co. on Portland St in Dartmouth.
Canada & Nova Scotia themed T-Shirt. All products locally &
Canadian sourced. Red size Large. Bonus sticker!

Fresh Prints

New Scotland Clothing Co
Dartmouth

1 certificate per person no expiry Aerobics First Quinpool Rd

1 certificate per person no expiry Aerobics First Quinpool Rd
ATOM LT HOODY MEN'S SIZE MEDIUM BLACK Insulated, mid layer
hoody with wind and moisture resistant outer shell; Ideal as a layering
piece for cold weather activities. Atom Series: Synthetic insulated mid
layers | LT: Lightweigt.

ATOM LT HOODY WOMEN'’S SIZE MEDIUM BLACK Lightweight,
breathable, insulated hoody; Ideal as a standalone piece in fair weather,
or as a layering piece in cold conditions. Atom Series: Synthetic
insulated mid layers | LT: Lightweight

Lynn Seymour-Lalonde

Lynn Seymour-Lalonde

Fundy Textiles

On St Margaret’s Bay Rd Halifax Euro Pizza

Costco Dartmouth Crossing

Sobey's Westphal Dartmouth

Sobey’s Baker Drive

Sobey's Panavista
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$25 President’s Choice

$25 Gift Certificate President's
Choice

$25 at Shoppers

$25 at Sport Chek

$20 at Mic Mac Mall

Atlantica Hotel 2 Night Stay

2 2019 NS Tattoo tickets

$50 Blue Olive Greek Taverna

Premium winery package

Free U-Vint service w/Purchase of
Wine Kit

Kim Crawford 2014 Chardonnay

Clear Quartz Bracelet

Sterling Silver Imperial Jasmine
Earings

Sterling Silver Hoop Earings

European Style Bathrobe
Hand made cutting board
Steak Knives

Epicure Waffle Maker & Mix

Gretzkey Oilers Jersey

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$20.00

$200.00

$128.00

$50.00

$180.00

$50.00
$25.00

$35.00

$69.00

$80.00

$100.00
$25.00
$40.00
$40.00

$200.00

2 night stay for 2 on the Platinum floor, includes
parking, excludes Dec 31 2019 expires Apr 30 2020

The 40th Royal Nova Scotia International is a two-and-a-half hour
family show is fast-paced, wth bagpipes, highland dancers and military
traditions. The Tattoo also features innovative acrobatic acts, modern
music, contemporary dancing, trampoline routines, stunt artists, more

Quinpool rd Halifax

Winecrafters Dartmouth package includes production,

filtration, etc.

Valid only at Wine Kitz Dartmouth

1 bottle of wine

Donated by Aqua Naturals, promotes Strength &

Clarity, Amplifies Energy

Charm Diamond Centre

beautiful Plush-lined European-style Lord Nelson
Bathrobe (Mansfield Hotel & Spa brand)

Portland St Superstore

No Frills Dartmouth

Gentlemen Family

Atlantica Hotel

Events East

Blue Olive Greek Taverna

Winecrafters Dartmouth

Wine Kits Dartmouth

Aqua Naturals

Princesa Gold Jewellers

Charmed Diamond Centre

Lord Nelson Hotel
Gentlemen Family

Parsons ICF Construction

Mike & Jennifer Broadbend
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Book “Day Tripping in Main Land
Nova Scotia” by Terry Broadbent

Book “Day Tripping in Main Land
Nova Scotia” by Terry Broadbent

6 Lot of Comics

2 Pop Figures

Inkwell Boutique Yoda Print

E.T. Collectible

Arata The Legend 3 comic
volumes

Silk Flower Arrangement

Hand painted rock of the
Bluenose

Driftwood Bird Sculpture

Scentsy Goody Basket

Candle Set (6 sets)

Framed Butterfly Artwork

Bike Tune up from Cyclsmith and
water bottle

Ellie Black, Olympic Gymnast,
Signed Photograph

$25 at Clay Cafe

Captured Escape Rooms - 4
person pass to play any game

$20.00

$20.00

$70.00

$30.00

$25.00

$50.00

$45.00

$64.00

$60.00

$325.00

$20.00

$40.00
$48.00

$100.00

TBD

$25.00

$108.00

Terry
Broadbent

Terry
Broadbent

15 Years The Walking Dead 2003-2018; Revolution
Transformers IDW One Shot; Transformers More Than Meets
The Eye; Jem #11; Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Issue 75;
My Little Pony # 24

Giant Robot Comics

Worth $15 each. Duck Dynasty and Lying Cat Giant Robot Comics

Yoda Quote Print from Inkwell Modern Handmade Inkwell Modern Handmade
Boutique & Letterpress Studio on Brunswick St Halifax Boutique & Letterpress Studio

Mint Condition in package donated by HardDrive Cafe HardDrive Café

$15 each - Volume 13, 20, and 21 Giant Robot Comics

Janet’s Flowers

by artist Margaret Tabak Margaret Tabak

Carved by the Sea, artist Alvah d'Entremont

Carvedbythesea.com Carved by the Sea

Mandarin grapefruit amber hand soap, 1 scent circle (hanging air
freshener style), and Palo Santo fragrance bar PALO SANTO
WOOD, CHARRED CEDAR BARK and TEAK

Katreena Roch-McMahon

$40 each Parsons ICF Construction

Westphal pharmacy

Bike tune up, Needham Package Cyclesmith on

Agricola Street in Halifax $80+Tax plus water bottle Cyclesmith

"Ellie" Black ONS is a Canadian artistic gymnast. She is a two-time
Olympian, having represented her country at the 2012 and 2016
Summer Olympics. She is the 2017 World all-around silver medalist,
making her the first Canadian gymnast to win a world all-around medal.

Alta Gymnastics

A paint your own pottery studio located on quinpool
Rd in Halifax

4 person pass to play any game! Captured is Halifax’s largest
escape room business! We are family owned and operated
and currently have 7 different rooms to choose from

Clay Cafe

Captured Escape Rooms -
Barrington St Halifax



72
73

74

75

76
77
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89
90

Hand painted clocks

Various Paintings by Shanna
Kinnear

Piece donated by artist Helene
Comstock

$100 at Mabou Gardens
$100 at Mabou Gardens

Rousseau Chocolatier

Krispy Kernels Gift Bag

Krispy Kernels Gift Bag

Mrs. P’'s Homestyle Bakery $35

Private Pool Party at Dooly’s
Bedford

$25 at Big Leagues Pub

Old Port Pub Dartmouth $25

1 Year Family Pass Museum of
Natural History

1 Hour Massage at Lifemark

2 Haircuts from First Choice
Haircutters

5 Family Swim Passes for Cole
Harbour Place

Nutured Kids & Family Gift Bag

$15 at Tim Horton’s

$20 at Superstore

$20 each

$24 & $15

TBD

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$200.00

$50.00

$25.00

$43.00

$92.00

$40.00

$65.00

$59.00

$15.00

$20.00

Hand painted by artist Shanna Kinnear

16x20 are $25 and the 8x11 are $15.

Landscaping services, hanging plants. Locations in
Sydney, Mabou, and Dartmouth

Landscaping services, hanging plants. Locations in
Sydney, Mabou, and Dartmouth

Scrumptious snacks nuts, peanuts, dried fruits,
seeds, corn and snack foods.

Scrumptious snacks nuts, peanuts, dried fruits,
seeds, corn and snack foods.

Herring Cove Rd Halifax

with small party snack tray for 20 or more. Expires
Aug 30 2019

Cole Harbour Rd Dartmouth Canadian bar & grill
offering live music & trivia in a casual space

One Year Family Pass for 2 Adults and 4 Youths worth

Reusable Bamboo Utensils, Ice Tray for Water Bottle,
$15 Gift Certificate

Shanna Kinnear

Shanna Kinnear

Mrs P’s Bakery

Dooly’s Bedford

Big Leagues Dartmouth

Old Port Pub Dartmouth

MONH

Lifemark Portland St

Cole Harbour Place

Nurtured Agricola St Halifax
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$25 at NSLC

$25 at Moxie’s

Print from artist David
Noseworthy

First Aid Kit

Hypoallergenic Green Cleaning
products including

3 piece Luxury Queen Quilt Set

Belgian Chocolate Biscuits

Mystery Item

Mystery Item

Mystery Item

$25.00

$25.00

$100.00

$30.00

$50.00

$30.00

$20.00

donated by the Medicine Shoppe, Baker Dr,,
Dartmouth

includes cleaners, laundry detergent, hand cleaner,
etc

1 coverlet & 2 pillow shams

President’s Choice

Medecine Shoppe Dartmouth

Bebbington Industries Inc.

Moffatt’s Pharmacy Gladstone
St Halifax

Parsons ICF Construction



