Blind Sports NS Charity Auction Saturday, May 25, 2019 Bubba Ray's Sports Bar Too Ha				
#	Auction Item	Value	Description	Donor
1	30 min Massage Cole Harbour Physio & Rehab	\$64.00		Cole Harbour Physio & Rehab
2	Chocolate & Goodies basket	\$40.00		Parsons ICF Construction
3	Canadiana Book Bundle 3 books	\$80.00	Messier; Rick Mercer "Final Report"; Alan Doyle "Where I Belong"	
4	Paining from Pat Hennigar	\$150.00	12 x 24 acrylic original entitled "A Different Point of View"	Pat Hennigar
5	Full Grooming Service at Elaine's Poodle Parlou	\$62.00	On Cole Harbour Rd in Dartmouth. For small or medium dogs Bath, Nails, Ears, Clipping and/or Hand scissoring	Elaine's Poole Parlour
6	2 Heavy Duty Cookie Sheets	\$20.00	President's Choice textured non stick carbon steel cookie sheets, even-baking	Gentlemen Family
7	10-piece Stoneware Bakeware	\$25.00	10 pieces, dishwasher safe, President's Choice	Gentlemen Family
8	Honey & Ginger	\$25.00	Products & Services for holistic health, acupuncture, reflexology, massage, beauty products, food, suppliments	Honey & Ginger Dartmouth
9	Chater Meat Market	\$20.00	Chater Meat Market provides quality meats at low prices. Located on Wyse Rd Dartmouth	Chater Meat Market Dartmoiuth
LO	\$10 Esso Gas	\$10.00		
L1	Detailing Service at O'Regan's	\$65.00		O'Regan's
<b>L2</b>	ArmorAll Car Care Kit	\$75.00		Terry Broadbent
<b>L3</b>	4 Wheel Alignment at OK Tire Dartmouth	\$92.00	Expires May 2020	OK Tire Dartmouth
L4	4 Wheel Alignment at OK Tire Dartmouth	\$92.00	Expires May 2020	OK Tire Dartmouth
<b>L</b> 5	Mystery Summer Fun Grab Bag	\$15.00	hat, frisbee, sunglasses, infusion water bottle, running book, other small items	
<b>L6</b>	Sunglasses	\$80.00		The Pye Family
<b>L7</b>	Polarized Fishing Sport Glasses & Hat	\$40.00		Rainbow Net & Rigging

18	2 Folding camp chairs	\$25.00		Gentlemen Family
19	Canadian Flag	\$50.00	90x180 cm for exterior use, made of nylon	Jennie B
20	Solar Powered 18.5" Lighthouse	\$45.00	Outdoor decor donated by Kent Russel Lake	Kent Russell Lake
21	North Beast hat & North End Halifax tote from Fresh Prints	\$25.00	Snap back adjustable hat will fit almost anyone, with North Beast on the front, green in colour. Red tote bag. All designed by local artists and donated by Fresh Prints custom apparel on Agricola St in Halifax	Fresh Prints
22	North Beast hat & North Agricola Street tote from Fresh Prints	\$25.00	Snap back adjustable hat will fit almost anyone, with North Beast on the front, solid red in colour. Blue tote bag. All designed by local artists and donated by Fresh Prints custom apparel on Agricola St in Halifax	
23	New Scotland Clothing Co.	\$35.00	New Scotland Clothing Co. on Portland St in Dartmouth. Canada & Nova Scotia themed T-Shirt. All products locally & Canadian sourced. Red size Large. Bonus sticker!	New Scotland Clothing Co Dartmouth
24	\$50 off Footwear at Aerobics First	\$50.00	1 certificate per person no expiry	Aerobics First Quinpool Rd
25	\$50 off Footwear at Aerobics First	\$50.00	1 certificate per person no expiry	Aerobics First Quinpool Rd
26	Arcteryx Jacket / Hoody MEN'S	\$300.00	ATOM LT HOODY MEN'S SIZE MEDIUM BLACK Insulated, mid layer hoody with wind and moisture resistant outer shell; Ideal as a layering piece for cold weather activities. Atom Series: Synthetic insulated mid layers   LT: Lightweigt.	Lynn Seymour-Lalonde
27	Arcteryx Jacket / Hoody WOMEN'S	\$300.00	ATOM LT HOODY WOMEN'S SIZE MEDIUM BLACK Lightweight, breathable, insulated hoody; Ideal as a standalone piece in fair weather, or as a layering piece in cold conditions. Atom Series: Synthetic insulated mid layers   LT: Lightweight	Lynn Seymour-Lalonde
28	Jacket Men's M plus pens & adult colouring booklet	\$40.00		Fundy Textiles
29	Large Pizza at Euro Pizza	\$20.00	On St Margaret's Bay Rd Halifax	Euro Pizza
30	\$25 at Boston Pizza	\$25.00		
31	\$50 at Costco	\$50.00		Costco Dartmouth Crossing
32	\$20 at Sobeys	\$20.00		Sobey's Westphal Dartmouth
33	\$20 at Sobeys	\$20.00		Sobey's Baker Drive
34	\$20 at Sobeys	\$20.00		Sobey's Panavista

35	\$25 President's Choice	\$25.00		Portland St Superstore
36	\$25 Gift Certificate President's Choice	\$25.00		No Frills Dartmouth
37	\$25 at Shoppers	\$25.00		
39	\$25 at Sport Chek	\$25.00		Gentlemen Family
40	\$20 at Mic Mac Mall	\$20.00		
41	Atlantica Hotel 2 Night Stay	\$200.00	2 night stay for 2 on the Platinum floor, includes parking, excludes Dec 31 2019 expires Apr 30 2020	Atlantica Hotel
42	2 2019 NS Tattoo tickets	\$128.00	The 40th Royal Nova Scotia International is a two-and-a-half hour family show is fast-paced, wth bagpipes, highland dancers and military traditions. The Tattoo also features innovative acrobatic acts, modern music, contemporary dancing, trampoline routines, stunt artists, more	Events East
43	\$50 Blue Olive Greek Taverna	\$50.00	Quinpool rd Halifax	Blue Olive Greek Taverna
44	Premium winery package	\$180.00	Winecrafters Dartmouth package includes production, filtration, etc.	Winecrafters Dartmouth
45	Free U-Vint service w/Purchase of Wine Kit	\$50.00	Valid only at Wine Kitz Dartmouth	Wine Kits Dartmouth
46	Kim Crawford 2014 Chardonnay	\$25.00	1 bottle of wine	
47	Clear Quartz Bracelet	\$35.00	Donated by Aqua Naturals, promotes Strength & Clarity, Amplifies Energy	Aqua Naturals
48	Sterling Silver Imperial Jasmine Earings	\$69.00		Princesa Gold Jewellers
49	Sterling Silver Hoop Earings	\$80.00	Charm Diamond Centre	Charmed Diamond Centre
50	European Style Bathrobe	\$100.00	beautiful Plush-lined European-style Lord Nelson Bathrobe (Mansfield Hotel & Spa brand)	Lord Nelson Hotel
51	Hand made cutting board	\$25.00		Gentlemen Family
52	Steak Knives	\$40.00		Parsons ICF Construction
53	Epicure Waffle Maker & Mix	\$40.00		
54	Gretzkey Oilers Jersey	\$200.00		Mike & Jennifer Broadbend

55	Book "Day Tripping in Main Land Nova Scotia" by Terry Broadbent	\$20.00			Terry Broadbent
56	Book "Day Tripping in Main Land Nova Scotia" by Terry Broadbent	\$20.00			Terry Broadbent
57	6 Lot of Comics	\$70.00	15 Years The Walking Dead 2003-2018; Revolution Transformers IDW One Shot; Transformers More Than Meets The Eye; Jem #11; Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Issue 75; My Little Pony # 24	Giant Robot Comics	
58	2 Pop Figures	\$30.00	Worth \$15 each. Duck Dynasty and Lying Cat	Giant Robot Comics	
59	Inkwell Boutique Yoda Print	\$25.00	Yoda Quote Print from Inkwell Modern Handmade Boutique & Letterpress Studio on Brunswick St Halifax	Inkwell Modern Handmade Boutique & Letterpress Studio	
60	E.T. Collectible	\$50.00	Mint Condition in package donated by HardDrive Café	HardDrive Café	
61	Arata The Legend 3 comic volumes	\$45.00	\$15 each - Volume 13, 20, and 21	Giant Robot Comics	
62	Silk Flower Arrangement	\$64.00		Janet's Flowers	
63	Hand painted rock of the Bluenose	\$60.00	by artist Margaret Tabak	Margaret Tabak	
64	Driftwood Bird Sculpture	\$325.00	Carved by the Sea, artist Alvah d'Entremont Carvedbythesea.com	Carved by the Sea	
65	Scentsy Goody Basket	\$20.00	Mandarin grapefruit amber hand soap, 1 scent circle (hanging air freshener style), and Palo Santo fragrance bar PALO SANTO WOOD, CHARRED CEDAR BARK and TEAK	Katreena Roch-McMahon	
66	Candle Set (6 sets)	\$40.00	\$40 each	Parsons ICF Construction	
67	Framed Butterfly Artwork	\$48.00		Westphal pharmacy	
68	Bike Tune up from Cyclsmith and water bottle	\$100.00	Bike tune up, Needham Package Cyclesmith on Agricola Street in Halifax \$80+Tax plus water bottle	Cyclesmith	
69	Ellie Black, Olympic Gymnast, Signed Photograph	TBD	"Ellie" Black ONS is a Canadian artistic gymnast. She is a two-time Olympian, having represented her country at the 2012 and 2016 Summer Olympics. She is the 2017 World all-around silver medalist, making her the first Canadian gymnast to win a world all-around medal.	Alta Gymnastics	
70	\$25 at Clay Cafe	\$25.00	A paint your own pottery studio located on quinpool Rd in Halifax	Clay Cafe	
71	Captured Escape Rooms - 4 person pass to play any game	\$108.00	4 person pass to play any game! Captured is Halifax's largest escape room business! We are family owned and operated and currently have 7 different rooms to choose from	Captured Escape Rooms - Barrington St Halifax	

<b>72</b>	Hand painted clocks	\$20 each	Hand painted by artist Shanna Kinnear	Shanna Kinnear
73	Various Paintings by Shanna Kinnear	\$24 & \$15	16x20 are \$25 and the 8x11 are \$15.	Shanna Kinnear
74	Piece donated by artist Helene Comstock	TBD		
<b>75</b>	\$100 at Mabou Gardens	\$100.00	Landscaping services, hanging plants. Locations in Sydney, Mabou, and Dartmouth	
<b>76</b>	\$100 at Mabou Gardens	\$100.00	Landscaping services, hanging plants. Locations in Sydney, Mabou, and Dartmouth	
77	Rousseau Chocolatier	\$25.00		
78	Krispy Kernels Gift Bag	\$25.00	Scrumptious snacks nuts, peanuts, dried fruits, seeds, corn and snack foods.	
79	Krispy Kernels Gift Bag	\$25.00	Scrumptious snacks nuts, peanuts, dried fruits, seeds, corn and snack foods.	
80	Mrs. P's Homestyle Bakery \$35	\$25.00	Herring Cove Rd Halifax	Mrs P's Bakery
81	Private Pool Party at Dooly's Bedford	\$200.00	with small party snack tray for 20 or more. Expires Aug 30 2019	Dooly's Bedford
82	\$25 at Big Leagues Pub	\$50.00	Cole Harbour Rd Dartmouth Canadian bar & grill offering live music & trivia in a casual space	Big Leagues Dartmouth
83	Old Port Pub Dartmouth \$25	\$25.00		Old Port Pub Dartmouth
84	1 Year Family Pass Museum of Natural History	\$43.00	One Year Family Pass for 2 Adults and 4 Youths worth	MONH
85	1 Hour Massage at Lifemark	\$92.00		Lifemark Portland St
86	2 Haircuts from First Choice Haircutters	\$40.00		
87	5 Family Swim Passes for Cole Harbour Place	\$65.00		Cole Harbour Place
88	Nutured Kids & Family Gift Bag	\$59.00	Reusable Bamboo Utensils, Ice Tray for Water Bottle, \$15 Gift Certificate	Nurtured Agricola St Halifax
89	\$15 at Tim Horton's	\$15.00		
90	\$20 at Superstore	\$20.00		

91	\$25 at NSLC	\$25.00		
92	\$25 at Moxie's	\$25.00		
93	Print from artist David Noseworthy	\$100.00		
94	First Aid Kit	\$30.00	donated by the Medicine Shoppe, Baker Dr., Dartmouth	Medecine Shoppe Dartmouth
95	Hypoallergenic Green Cleaning products including	\$50.00	includes cleaners, laundry detergent, hand cleaner, etc	Bebbington Industries Inc.
96	3 piece Luxury Queen Quilt Set	\$30.00	1 coverlet & 2 pillow shams	Moffatt's Pharmacy Gladstone St Halifax
97	Belgian Chocolate Biscuits	\$20.00	President's Choice	Parsons ICF Construction
98	Mystery Item			
99	Mystery Item			
100	Mystery Item			